
LOT 10 EX S 40 FT THEREOF & ALL 
WINGATE ESTATES.

COON ROBERT M/COON KIMBERLY
305 SW GRANITE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-210

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/18/2025 KS 1.71 61,250 0 0 61,250

STANDARD
3

433,584
27,760
61,250

522,594
32,838

489,756
HX HB VX 55,722

434,034
522,594

0

527,019

1422/0033 10/14/2020 WD Q V 05 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID F & LINDA WINGA

ROBERT M & KIMBERLY

1165/0915 12/26/2008 WD Q V 136,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SLATE DEVELOPEMENT LL

DAVID F & LINDA WIN
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000047458 Solar Power Syste 43,676 06/14/2023

000043182 New Residential C 404,000 11/16/2021

2024HX Base Yr

305 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,463 114.0720 127.76 442,433 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2871

BAS 2,871 100 2024 2,871 359,463

FGR 730 55 2024 402 50,333

FOP 138 30 2024 41 5,133

FOP 498 30 2024 149 18,655

4,237 3,463 433,584

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,-15] W19 S39 E18 S2 E20 S4 E13 N4 E17 N2
E7 N35 W20 N4 W6 W12 S7 W18 N7 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=66,-40] W26 S25 E6 S4 E20 N29 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=40,-27] W31 S12 E1 S7 E18 N7 E12 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=29,26] W20 S6 E13 S2 E8 N4 W1 N4 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 22,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 920.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,760

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

27,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 0.75 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 26,250


